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Week of February 22 - 25, 2022

Week of February 28 – March 4, 2022

Monday, February 21

• Jr High Softball

Tuesday, February 22

• * Happy Birthday: Shirley Thomas (Cafeteria) *

• Crowville Cheer Tryouts

• Kindergarten Dress up 2-22-22

Wednesday, February 23
• Crowville Cheer Tryouts

Thursday, February 24
• Crowville Cheer Tryouts

Friday, February 25

• Kindergarten 100th Day of School

• Jr High Softball

Monday, February 28

• Jr High Softball

Tuesday, March 1

• Dr. Seuss Week for Pre-K through 2nd

• Jr High Softball

Wednesday, March 2

• Lifetouch Picture Day

• Dr. Seuss Week for Pre-K through 2nd

Thursday, March 3

• Dr. Seuss Week for Pre-K through 2nd

• Jr High Softball

Friday, March 4

• Dr. Seuss Week for Pre-K through 2nd


